
-

m.i i O,

.cim.:a 5 enc 5
tD..N,5,.1, ION AMENDMENT ( 1 { LICITATION / MODIFICATION NONTR'ACT '

uwAfo scam ao. m a I 1
<D 1.OC.. G. ni Cui ...isi ;

s.miNDm Nii.coinCAyON NO. 2 setroivt Ddi g g.afOui5noNiruaCHA5e a:Out51 NO.
TrrOftC1 NO. f t/ ,/p/,<1Ai,i~

1 9-28-82
s. 55UrD .Y Coot 6. AD-i~,51e.1D , g e,Aee * 6i * 51 - ce |

,

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTa AC10E CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.
AMINDMENT OF

NAME AND ADDef 55
h SOLICIT AliON NO.

I F- l
o ^* (see 6t 191Richland Public Library

<s ,,ar. arr.
ATTN: Doris Roberts, Library Supervisor O' ""''" ' '' " NRC-10-82-706

-*iNC AicN O'

<;7, pre. Swift and Northgate Streetsces, ,

Richland, WA 99352 I 9-28-82
. DAIED (fre 4/mi 2 7)

.,, Jg

L ] MIS $10CK APPtit5 ONLY TO AmtNDM[NT5 OF SOLsCITAllON5
**e a - d do '-d ' e e. f Oa O i e d d. ' e e d d.e

*0 r e 6- e - m'e d -i - i e-ded - e. i * i bi i i 2.

08eeee, mese edae,. ledge rece.pe of sh. me.de.e., p, , so the h.ve o*d date ,=c.f.ed sa tw sof.c.+oe.en, or es omended. by one of the folio..ag methods
~

s wee or islegrom
= cp.es of th s emee.dment, (b) By odne.ledg.%g ecce pt o f *.. omendment on each sopy of the efter subme**ed. or (c) By seporo e Be

.h.ch iaelvdes e eefeeen.e to the sol.c.soben ead emendment ev-bers. F Attuff C7 YOUR ACANowtIDGEMENT TO BE piClivfD AT THE 155UING Off tCE Paion TO IME MOUa AND
|Il Sy ope.ag ead ee wen *gs

I'. by .. rive of th.s ameadment yov de ,e e. change en efle etee.,dy s bm.ned, s ch change moy be enode by telegram
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN aEJtCTION Of Yout Orf!R. e.a.
e, u,N.. o..d a s I. .. ie g. ., ie,,e m.ie. .. e.e .. .. ,he ,oi.~.. . d . o eame.. . d .. ... ...a .., .o ,he .,e . g h. . .a do., s,-

| A s.CCOUNieNG AND APPROPsiAliON D AT A (l/ rasjusred)
.

31 X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $1,405.00 4
.

,

I. THIS B&OCK APPLIES ONLY 70 aAOD!HCATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

(1) Th.s Choage Oedee es ssoed poesvaae so . _

The CNsages set for,h en block 12 one er.ede to the obove numbered cone,oct/ecder.

The obo.e numbeeed son,,oct /o.dee es mod.f.ed so ,efiect the odm.n.sence .e e honges (such es chonges in poyag ehe, opp.oprichen deto, ecc.) set forth en block 12.
(b)

(s) This 1,pple e.itol Ageeemene .s enteeed erie, pwnsvant to outhoreey of

. od.<.e . me .b... mbe.ed c o oc, .. ... f o,,h .. bioa > 2.

l2. DESCterTION OF A ME NDMf. N1/ MODIF ICAllON

This Modification No.1 is issued to correct the monetary value which was e'rroneously
computed on the original contract;. The total monetary value is hereby increased by
$1,405.00, from $6,465.00 to a new total of $7,870.00.

The contract is amended to read as follows:
.

Under ARTICLE VII'- CONSIDERATION, change "$6,465.00" at the end of the sentence to read -

"$7,870.00."

Under' ARTICLE ~ IX - OBLIGATION, change "$6,465.00" at the end of the sentence to read
'$7,870 00. "

All other terms and conditi.ons of the contract remain the same.

- :

.

, e. .m. p.. <a m. e. ,*. m. .a . o ..o .f ,, doc.me .e.e. a and .. .. b..e M,... .ho ga. ..--ga .a - - a ~

83.
CONTRACTOR /Of f f ROR 15 REOuistD TO SIGN iMIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN

COPtE5,TO 155UING Office

O 1 E

17. UN:Tf D sf ATES OF AME RICA =
31. NAuf CP (ONIa AC10apoppg 80R .

*

SY - AMxwe /gy ~ (5.ga0w<e of C.=''eams M'<e'l
f5.ga.s,.e .f pe,. hoe.ned so ea)

19 DATE $1GN(D
13. HJ,m{ AND liitt OF SIGNit (Typ, er pr,st) 16 DATE SIGNED 18. NAME OF CONTRAC11NG OffiCit i Type er /.rsatf

PATRICIA A. SMITH bfk8210210161 820929
PDR CONTR ,, , ;o. , e , . . . , .. . . ,,o ,,, ,u . . . . - .s. .s.e

33'M NRC-10-82-706 PDR


